Senate Finance and Public Administration Legislation Committee
ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
SUPPLEMENTARY BUDGET ESTIMATES 2013
Prime Minister and Cabinet Portfolio

Department/Agency: Australian Public Service Commission Outcome/Program: Cross Portfolio
Topic: Newspaper and magazine subscriptions

Senator: Wong

Question reference number: 206

Type of question: Written

Date set by the committee for the return of answer: 17 January 2014

Number of pages: 1

Question:

Please provide details of current departmental/agency newspaper and magazine subscription services including (a) title of newspaper/magazine (b) whether the subscription is hardcopy/online/both and (c) cost since 18 September 2013

Answer:

a) The Australian Public Service Commission (APSC)’s subscriptions to newspapers are The Canberra Times, Financial Review, The Sydney Morning Herald and The
Australian.

Subscriptions to magazines and journals are detailed below.
- About the House

- American Review of Public Administration

- Australian Journal of Public Administration

- Ethos

- Evaluation Journal Australasia

- Harvard Business Review

- HC (Human Capital)

- HR Monthly (AUST)

- International Public Management Journal

- International Review of Administrative Sciences
- Living Ethics

- Management Today (Aust)

- McKinsey Quarterly

- PAR: Public Administration Review

- PATimes

- Public Administration Quarterly

- Public Administration Today

- Public Integrity (US)

- Public Performance & Management Review (US)
- Review of Public Personnel Administration

- T+D Training & Development

- Training and Development in Australia

b) Subscription to newspapers and magazines are in hardcopies. In some cases the subscription allows online access to the publication.

c) The APSC’s financial management information system cannot reliably report costs for a partial month. The subscription cost for newspapers and magazines from 18
September 2013 to 30 November is estimated to be $1,008 exclusive of GST.
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